各班進步獎

	
	F.1A
	F.1B
	F.1C
	F.1D
	F.1E

	第一名
	譚佩君
	徐偉珊
	戴瀚文
	黃淑茹
	黃振昌

	第二名
	黃永城
	林君
	王錦江
	林國輝
	鍾佳明

	第三名
	王駿韋
	蔡淇淇
	周子軒
	李青儀
	楊威民

余德寶


	
	F.2A
	F.2B
	F.2C
	F.2D
	F.2E

	第一名
	鄭雪玲
	林文拿
	翁秋榮
	方嘉燕

陳志雄
	陳燕恆

	第二名
	張文偉
	林麗霞
	屠皓儀
	--
	鄺仲賢

	第三名
	何秀桂
	陳加俊
	鄺啟明
	陳綺君
	伍悠雅


	
	F.3A
	F.3B
	F.3C
	F.3D
	F.3E

	第一名
	鄭潮峰
	黃建銘
	羅澤榮
	李燕妮
	陳浩文

	第二名
	李幸茹

李源浩
	梁嘉欣
	陳思遠
	魏亦軒
	李佳穎

	第三名
	--
	司徒富倫
	陳喜良
	陳婉
	陳耀倫


	
	F.4A
	F.4B
	F.4C
	F.4D

	第一名
	蘇詠姍
	馬小明
	蔣妙娟
	楊佛康

	第二名
	吳家雋
	高敏婷
	徐志遠
	陳寶星

	第三名
	梁敏威
	蔡澤濱

呂玉蓮
	陳頌文
	黃懷敏


	
	F.6A
	F.6B

	第一名
	梁柳柳
	劉鑫波

	第二名
	盧嘉倫
	陳麗瑩

	第三名
	陳靈娜
	吳偉瀚








